)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #6724

Division: 14UB 2ND WEST2

Date: saturday, April 1, 2023
Home: 09 (14U) MYSA Dynamo

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: pmeb

Time: 3:00

ane CP 1

PM

Away: 09 (14U) NCF HPJ Silver

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME
09 (14U) MYSA Dynamo
No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

040
050
054
058
068
070
074
076
078
080
082
084
086
088
090

SIGNATURE CELL

09 (14U) NCF HPJ Silver

Name

Nicholas Baklarz

Andrew Davis

Goals Misconduct

Kayden Feinstein

Camden Murray
Jacob Jackson
Harrison Outlaw
Brennen Cecil
Diangelo Espinoza
Uzayr Farooq

Jacob Figueroa

Flores

Daniel Hernandez

Camron Leckron
Prayas Shrestha
Noah Vinson

Jaedan Sears

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

e

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




