

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #6724

Division: 14UB 2ND WEST2 Field: Mebane CP 1

Date: Saturday, April 1, 2023 Time: 3:00 PM

Home: 09 (14U) MYSA Dynamo Away: 09 (14U) NCF HPJ Silver

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

09 (14U) MYSA Dynamo

09 (14U) NCF HPJ Silver

lame G	Soals	Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct
	:	:	040	Nicholas Baklarz		:	:
	:	:	050	Andrew Davis		:	:
	:	:	054	Kayden Feinstein		:	:
	:	:	058	Camden Murray		:	:
	:	:	068	Jacob Jackson		:	:
	:	:	070	Harrison Outlaw		:	:
	:	:	074	Brennen Cecil		:	:
	:	:	076	Diangelo Espinoza Flores		:	:
	:	:	078	Uzayr Farooq		:	:
	:	:	080	Jacob Figueroa		:	:
	:	:	082	Daniel Hernandez		:	:
	:	:	084	Camron Leckrone		:	:
	:	:	086	Prayas Shrestha		:	:
	:	:	088	Noah Vinson		:	:
	:	:	090	Jaedan Sears		:	:
	:	:				:	:
	:	:				:	:
	:	:				:	:
	:	:				:	:
	:	:				:	:
	:	:				:	:
	:	:				:	: :

- C1 Unsporting Behavior Dissent by Word or Action
- Persistent Offenses
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments